
Heitjate SV IV etapp 
 

18. august 2020, Audentese ja TTÜ staadionid  
Audentese staadionil: 
 
M Kuulitõuge 7,26kg  
1  Jander HEIL   20.04.1997 KJS Sakala  19.81   

X 18.49 19.30 19.50 X 19.81 
2  Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK  16.73   

16.61 X X 16.73 X 16.50 
3  Fred VALI   05.12.1976 Haapsalu KJK  16.19   

15.93 15.88 X X 15.60 16.19 
4  Enrico HÄNILENE  27.12.2001 KJS Sakala  15.91   

15.62 15.00 15.91 15.24 X X 
5  Priidu NIIT   27.01.1990 Audentese SK  15.07   

15.07 
6  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Niidupargi KJK  14.85   

14.41 14.55 X 14.85 X 14.26 
7  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  14.35   

14.12 14.33 X 14.35 X 14.18 
8  Rait RAJU   08.01.2000 Audentese SK  14.02   

14.02 X X X X X 
9  Mark Kristohver EMMERICH 26.08.1997 Audentese SK  10.44   

10.44 10.30 X 
 
M Kettaheide 2kg 
1  Martin KUPPER   31.05.1989 Audentese SK  61.73   

57.16 61.73 57.21 61.13 X X 
2  Priidu NIIT   27.01.1990 Audentese SK  57.23   

54.63 57.18 56.29 57.23 X 55.95 
3  Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK  48.69   

42.57 45.25 X X 48.69 46.18 
4  Gevin Genro PAAS  11.04.2000 Audentese SK  48.68   

X 48.20 X 48.68 X X 
5  Neemo KULL   17.05.1985 KJK Järvala  47.51   

47.25 44.22 47.51 X 46.29 45.95 
6  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  46.80   

45.38 46.52 43.56 46.80 43.93 45.66 
7  Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 46.58   

45.27 X 45.02 46.08 45.65 46.58 
8  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Niidupargi KJK  46.27   

X X 46.27 43.57 45.34 46.21 
9  Jander HEIL   20.04.1997 KJS Sakala  44.28   

X X 44.28 
10  Madis KÕPPER   13.04.1991 Audentese SK  41.47   

40.77 40.75 41.47 
11  Jako Siim EENSALU  22.04.1993 Audentese SK  40.40   

38.63 40.40 X  
12  Martin PAAKSPUU  27.01.1996 Võru Lõunalõvi  39.92   

38.31 X 39.92 
 



13  Mark Kristohver EMMERICH 26.08.1997 Audentese SK  36.42   
X 36.42 X 

14  Herkki LEEMET   05.01.1988 KJK Saare  34.18   
X X 34.18 
Rait SINIJÄRV   15.12.1981 Individuaalvõistleja NM   
X X X 

 
M F44 Kettaheide 1,5kg 
VA  Egert JÕESAAR   07.06.1994 Audentese SK  49.37   

X X 46.05 X 49.37 X 
 
M Odavise 800g 
1  Enrico HÄNILENE  27.12.2001 KJS Sakala  62.00   

62.00 X X X X X 
2  Erki MITMAN   03.02.1999 Audentese SK  60.21   

X 54.64 X 58.08 60.21 X 
3  Steven SEPP   23.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK  53.44   

47.62 49.44 52.24 53.18 50.46 53.44 
4  Sander MARGUSTE  05.03.1996 Individuaalvõistleja 52.77   

43.06 45.57 52.77 X X X 
5  Kaaro SAATMÄE  10.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK  50.20   

45.20 50.20 47.07 47.73 44.88 45.57 
 
M Hoota kaugushüpe  
1  Jander HEIL   20.04.1997 KJS Sakala  3.29   

3.05 3.25 3.28 3.24 3.29 3.23 
2  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  3.23   

3.23 3.22 3.13 3.12 3.17 3.23 
3  Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK  3.14   

2.98 3.06 3.00 3.14 2.92 - 
4  Mark Kristohver EMMERICH 26.08.1997 Audentese SK  2.82   

2.81 2.82 2.72 2.79 2.79 2.82 
5  Priidu NIIT   27.01.1990 Audentese SK  2.81   

2.79 2.72 2.77 2.81 2.79 2.76 
6  Neemo KULL   17.05.1985 KJK Järvala  2.47   

2.33 2.40 2.47 2.45 
 
N Kuulitõuge 4kg 
1  Gertu KÜTTMANN  07.01.2002 Niidupargi KJK  13.70   

11.96 12.40 13.57 13.70 X 13.28 
2  Kati OJALOO   31.01.1990 KJS Sakala  12.91   

11.90 12.91 12.27 12.72 
3  Emely KARHU   11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK  12.52   

X 11.94 11.99 X X 12.52 
 
N Kettaheide 1kg 
1  Kätlin TÕLLASSON  04.06.1993 Audentese SK  55.37   

X 53.04 52.88 55.10 55.37 X 
2  Hanna-Maria KUPPER  11.04.1995 Audentese SK  48.38   

47.81 X X 48.38 X X 
 



3  Gertu KÜTTMANN  07.01.2002 Niidupargi KJK  39.79   
35.41 37.60 35.16 37.98 X 39.79 

4  Kati OJALOO   31.01.1990 KJS Sakala  33.91   
32.07 33.91 29.41 

 
N Odavise 600g 
1  Mirell LUIK   03.01.1997 Audentese SK  55.77   

X 46.43 52.00 51.44 49.85 55.77 
 
N Hoota kaugushüpe 
1  Kati OJALOO   31.01.1990 KJS Sakala  2.64   

2.43 2.50 2.53 2.56 2.61 2.64 
 
TTÜ staadionil: 
 
M Vasaraheide 7,26kg 
1  Adam KELLY   06.07.1997 Audentese SK  68.01   

63.80 67.94 65.28 65.62 66.74 68.01 
2  Toomas TANKLER  22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK  64.70   

60.24 64.70 X 62.71 62.68 X 
3  Indrek TERAS   09.09.1985 Audentese SK  56.13   

53.29 54.57 X 51.47 56.13 X 
4  Neemo KULL   17.05.1985 KJK Järvala  54.87   

52.33 54.87 54.05 52.63 54.24 X 
5  Kaaro SAATMÄE  10.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK  50.26   

46.37 46.42 48.29 46.99 48.66 50.26 
6  Herman MÕLDER  16.01.2000 Audentese SK  49.23   

X 48.25 48.58 X X 49.23 
7  Martin PUŠKIN   21.02.2000 Audentese SK  44.22   

42.69 X X 43.00 X 44.22 
 
N Vasaraheide 4kg 
1  Kati OJALOO   31.01.1990 KJS Sakala  66.32   

63.64 66.32 64.52 65.70 X 62.73 
2  Gertu KÜTTMANN  07.01.2002 Niidupargi KJK  52.25   

43.94 50.90 49.90 50.02 51.95 52.25 
3  Annika Emily KELLY  01.05.2001 Tartu Ü. ASK  52.07   

X 42.20 X X 51.49 52.07 
 
 
 
 
 


